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Resultatrapport SPF Seniorerna Leksand
Utskriven 2022-01-22

Intakter

3110
3520
3810
3890

Deltagaravgifter
Lotterier
Erhalina bidrag

Medlemsavgifter

Summa Intdkter:

Kostnader
4510 Inkdp, varor
5010 Lokalhyra
5800 Resekostnader, hotell mm
5920 Annonser
6110 Kontorsmaterial
6210 Telefon, porto och internet
6420 Styrelse
6500 Ovriga arvoden
6590 Externa tjanster
6995 Gavor uppvaktningar
7340 Skattefri bilersattning
8310 Ranteintakter

Summa Kostnader:

Summering

Summa inta

kter:

Summa kostnader:

Periodens resultat:

Ovriga poster

8999

Arets resultat

2021

-15 075,50
-1 420,00
-11 460,00
-26 835,00
-54 790,50

13 732,00
7 891,00
0,00

13 327,00
1 950,00
480,00

2 400,00
7 300,00
909,00

4 194,00
0,00
-120,84

52 062,16

-54 790,50
52 062,16
-2 728,34

2 728,34

https://medlem.foreningssupport.se/spf/lopen24/admin/accounting/reportResult.asp

Budget

17 000,00
3 000,00

7 000,00
30 000,00
57 000,00

13 000,00
9 000,00
500,00

14 000,00
1 000,00
1 900,00
2 000,00
10 000,00
1 000,00
4 000,00
500,00
100,00

57 000,00

57 000,00
57 000,00

114 000,00
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